
RTTVR Masters

Klasse: Damen/Herren       20.09.2020/  Nassau

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6Bälle

1
Petersen, Nico

1 4 : 1 14 : 4
TV 1860 Nassau / s.WW

X 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0
9,9,-9,-8,-8 4,8,6 -9,5,5,4 10,2,9 6,7,7+10

189 : 135
54

2
Schuler, Bernd

2 4 : 1 14 : 5
TV Eintracht Cochem / Aw/My-Coc

3 : 2 X 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0
-9,-9,9,8,8 5,6,-9,-7,-9 5,7,7 9,5,6 3,2,6+9

197 : 141
56

3
Löhlein, Nico

3 4 : 1 12 : 7
1. FSV Mainz 05 / Mainz 

0 : 3 3 : 2 X 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 1
-4,-8,-6 -5,-6,9,7,9 6,4,-14,9 11,10,8 -9,9,11,9+5

189 : 184
5

4
Engel, Markus

2 2 : 3 8 : 10
TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach / n.WW/AK

1 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 X 3 : 0 3 : 1
9,-5,-5,-4 -5,-7,-7 -6,-4,14,-9 11,10,8 -9,9,6,1-2

157 : 178
-21

5
Schröder, Nils

4 1 : 4 3 : 12
TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach / n.WW/AK

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 X 3 : 0
-10,-2,-9 -9,-5,-6 -11,-10,-8 -11,-10,-8 1,7,5-9

132 : 152
-20

6
Groß, Rico

4 0 : 5 2 : 15
TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach / n.WW/AK

0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 X
-6,-7,-7 -3,-2,-6 9,-9,-11,-9 9,-9,-6,-1 -1,-7,-5-13

111 : 185
-74

1 / 1MKTT (c)    -    20.09.2020



RTTVR Masters

Klasse: Damen/Herren B       20.09.2020/  Nassau

Vorrunde

Gruppe: A

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

1
Bozkurt, Umut

1 2 : 0 6 : 3
TTC Wirges / s.WW

X 3 : 2 3 : 1
3,8,-8,-3,10 9,-8,10,8+3

87 : 81
6

2
Borhardt, Viktor

2 1 : 1 5 : 4
TTG Torney/Engers / Ko/Nwd

2 : 3 X 3 : 1
-3,-8,8,3,-10 9,-6,6,9+1

82 : 80
2

3
Fischer, Kim-Alexander

3 0 : 2 2 : 6
TTG GR Trier/Zewen / Tr/Wi

1 : 3 1 : 3 X
-9,8,-10,-8 -9,6,-6,-9-4

73 : 81
-8

Gruppe: B

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

1
Engel, Markus

2 2 : 0 6 : 2
TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach / n.WW/AK

X 3 : 0 3 : 2
2,9,9 -4,-9,8,5,8+4

79 : 63
16

2
Beilmann, Christoph

3 1 : 1 3 : 4
TTC 95 Laubenheim / Krz/Bir

0 : 3 X 3 : 1
-2,-9,-9 -5,7,9,4-1

58 : 64
-6

3
Pütz, Alexander

1 0 : 2 3 : 6
SV Windhagen / Ko/Nwd

2 : 3 1 : 3 X
4,9,-8,-5,-8 5,-7,-9,-4-3

74 : 84
-10

Gruppe: C

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

1
Schäfer, Niccolo

2 2 : 0 6 : 2
TTG GR Trier/Zewen / Tr/Wi

X 3 : 1 3 : 1
17,-5,5,9 9,-9,4,4+4

88 : 70
18

2
Schneider, Steven

3 1 : 1 4 : 4
SV Eintracht Mendig / Aw/My-Coc

1 : 3 X 3 : 1
-17,5,-5,-9 -8,9,7,90

83 : 82
1

3
Hell, Simon

1 0 : 2 2 : 6
SSV Pronsfeld / Eifel

1 : 3 1 : 3 X
-9,9,-4,-4 8,-9,-7,-9-4

64 : 83
-19

Gruppe: D

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

1
Grieger, Szymon

3 3 : 0 9 : 1
TTV Alexandria Höhn / n.WW/AK

X 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0
6,8,12 -6,8,12,7 3,5,4+8

111 : 76
35

2
Siegert, Felix

2 2 : 1 6 : 6
TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach / n.WW/AK

0 : 3 X 3 : 2 3 : 1
-6,-8,-12 -9,-11,9,8,6 8,9,-2,50

114 : 116
-2

3
Chitralla, Gerhard

1 1 : 2 6 : 6
TSV Wackernheim / Bingen

1 : 3 2 : 3 X 3 : 0
6,-8,-12,-7 9,11,-9,-8,-6 6,5,50

118 : 111
7

4
Kuhn, Justin

4 0 : 3 1 : 9
SG Sinzig/Ehlingen / Aw/My-Coc

0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 X
-3,-5,-4 -8,-9,2,-5 -6,-5,-5-8

61 : 101
-40

1 / 1MKTT (c)    -    20.09.2020



RTTVR Masters

Klasse: Damen/Herren B       20.09.2020 Nassau

A1

C2

3001

1

3

8,-8,-10,-6

Bozkurt, Umut

Schneider, Steven

TTC Wirges / s.WW

SV Eintracht Mendig / Aw/My-Coc

B2

D1

3002

2

3

-3,9,8,-4,-5

Beilmann, Christoph

Grieger, Szymon

TTC 95 Laubenheim / Krz/Bir

TTV Alexandria Höhn / n.WW/AK

C1

A2

3003

2

3

8,-5,10,-8,-4

Schäfer, Niccolo

Borhardt, Viktor

TTG GR Trier/Zewen / Tr/Wi

TTG Torney/Engers / Ko/Nwd

D2

B1

3004

3

2

-12,-12,6,8,9

Siegert, Felix

Engel, Markus

TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach / n.WW/AK

TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach / n.WW/AK

A3

3005

3

0

Fischer, Kim-Alexander
TTG GR Trier/Zewen / Tr/Wi

D4

C3

3006

0

3

-9,-10,-14

Kuhn, Justin

Hell, Simon

SG Sinzig/Ehlingen / Aw/My-Coc

SSV Pronsfeld / Eifel

D3

3007

3

0

Chitralla, Gerhard
TSV Wackernheim / Bingen

B3

3008

0

3Pütz, Alexander
SV Windhagen / Ko/Nwd

2001

3

2

7,-7,5,-8,7

Schneider, Steven

Grieger, Szymon

Halbfinale

2002

3

1

7,7,-9,8

Borhardt, Viktor

Siegert, Felix

2003

0

3

-8,-9,-4

Bozkurt, Umut

Beilmann, Christoph

Spiel um Platz 5 - 8

2004

3

2

-8,10,8,-4,7

Schäfer, Niccolo

Engel, Markus

2005

0

3

-5,-9,-6

Fischer, Kim-Alexander

Hell, Simon

Spiel um Platz 9 - 12

2006

0

3

-5,-3,-3

Chitralla, Gerhard

Pütz, Alexander

2007

0

3

Verlierer 3005

Kuhn, Justin

Spiel um Platz 13 - 16

2008

Verlierer 3007

Verlierer 3008

1001

2

3

-6,-7,2,9,-10

Schneider, Steven

Borhardt, Viktor

Finale

1002

2

3

7,-8,3,-10,-9

Grieger, Szymon

Siegert, Felix

Spiel um Platz 3

1003

3

1

6,11,-7,9

Beilmann, Christoph

Schäfer, Niccolo

Spiel um Platz 5

1004

0

3

-8,-8,-7

Bozkurt, Umut

Engel, Markus

Spiel um Platz 7

1005

3

2

7,-9,9,-8,8

Hell, Simon

Pütz, Alexander

Spiel um Platz 9

1006

3

0

4,11,9

Fischer, Kim-Alexander

Chitralla, Gerhard

Spiel um Platz 11

1007

3

0

Kuhn, Justin

Sieger 2008

Spiel um Platz 13

1008

Verlierer 2007

Verlierer 2008

Spiel um Platz 15



RTTVR Masters

Klasse: Damen/Herren C       20.09.2020/  Nassau

Vorrunde

Gruppe: A

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

1
Schmitt, Frank

3 1 : 1 5 : 4
TTSG Sörgenloch/Zornheim / Mainz 

X 3 : 1 2 : 3
-9,7,8,3 8,-7,8,-12,-9+1

92 : 81
11

2
Poss, Harald

1 1 : 1 4 : 3
Hassia Kempten / Bingen

1 : 3 X 3 : 0
9,-7,-8,-3 9,6,8+1

62 : 65
-3

3
Burgey, Bernd

2 1 : 1 3 : 5
TSG Pfeddersheim / Worms

3 : 2 0 : 3 X
-8,7,-8,12,9 -9,-6,-8-2

75 : 83
-8

Gruppe: B

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

1
Ergün, Yüksel

1 2 : 0 6 : 1
SV Olympia Eschelbach / s.WW

X 3 : 0 3 : 1
5,9,9 -3,10,6,9+5

70 : 59
11

2
Büchel, Philipp

2 1 : 1 3 : 5
SV Eintracht Mendig / Aw/My-Coc

0 : 3 X 3 : 2
-5,-9,-9 -9,7,-8,8,8-2

73 : 78
-5

3
Earles, Garry-Lee

3 0 : 2 3 : 6
Hassia Kempten / Bingen

1 : 3 2 : 3 X
3,-10,-6,-9 9,-7,8,-8,-8-3

81 : 87
-6

Gruppe: C

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

1
Kohlhaas, Niklas

1 3 : 0 9 : 3
SV Eintracht Mendig / Aw/My-Coc

X 3 : 1 3 : 2 3 : 0
4,-4,5,6 -5,-9,8,6,4 5,6,5+6

117 : 82
35

2
Ruge, Andreas

3 1 : 2 5 : 6
1. FSV Mainz 05 / Mainz 

1 : 3 X 1 : 3 3 : 0
-4,4,-5,-6 -7,7,-10,-8 10,6,6-1

96 : 100
-4

3
Brill, Heiner

2 1 : 2 6 : 7
SSV Hattert / n.WW/AK

2 : 3 3 : 1 X 1 : 3
5,9,-8,-6,-4 7,-7,10,8 8,-7,-8,-9-1

116 : 124
-8

4
Link, Josef

4 1 : 2 3 : 7
TTG Torney/Engers / Ko/Nwd

0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1 X
-5,-6,-5 -10,-6,-6 -8,7,8,9-4

79 : 102
-23

Gruppe: D

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

1
Katheder, Andreas

1 2 : 1 8 : 4
VfL Oberbieber / Ko/Nwd

X 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 1
-11,6,-6,9,-5 9,5,8 9,10,-12,4+4

123 : 109
14

2
Groß, Rico

4 2 : 1 8 : 6
TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach / n.WW/AK

3 : 2 X 2 : 3 3 : 1
11,-6,6,-9,5 6,-7,5,-4,-5 10,9,-7,4+2

129 : 122
7

3
Rothgerber, Oliver

3 2 : 1 6 : 7
RSV Klein-Winternheim / Mainz 

0 : 3 3 : 2 X 3 : 2
-9,-5,-8 -6,7,-5,4,5 9,-8,-9,9,8-1

116 : 119
-3

4
Becker, Dietmar

2 0 : 3 4 : 9
TuS Rheinböllen / Rh-Hu

1 : 3 1 : 3 2 : 3 X
-9,-10,12,-4 -10,-9,7,-4 -9,8,9,-9,-8-5

119 : 137
-18

1 / 1MKTT (c)    -    20.09.2020



RTTVR Masters

Klasse: Damen/Herren C       20.09.2020 Nassau

A1

D2

3001

2

3

-6,8,-9,10,-8

Schmitt, Frank

Groß, Rico

TTSG Sörgenloch/Zornheim / Mainz

TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach / n.WW/AK

B2

C1

3002

0

3

-6,-16,-2

Büchel, Philipp

Kohlhaas, Niklas

SV Eintracht Mendig / Aw/My-Coc

SV Eintracht Mendig / Aw/My-Coc

D1

A2

3003

3

0

7,9,7

Katheder, Andreas

Poss, Harald

VfL Oberbieber / Ko/Nwd

Hassia Kempten / Bingen

C2

B1

3004

0

3

-9,-3,-9

Ruge, Andreas

Ergün, Yüksel

1. FSV Mainz 05 / Mainz

SV Olympia Eschelbach / s.WW

A3

3005

3

0

Burgey, Bernd
TSG Pfeddersheim / Worms

D4

C3

3006

1

3

9,-8,-8,-9

Becker, Dietmar

Brill, Heiner

TuS Rheinböllen / Rh-Hu

SSV Hattert / n.WW/AK

D3

C4

3007

3

0

0,0,0

Rothgerber, Oliver

Link, Josef

RSV Klein-Winternheim / Mainz

TTG Torney/Engers / Ko/Nwd

B3

3008

0

3Earles, Garry-Lee
Hassia Kempten / Bingen

2001

1

3

8,-3,-4,-4

Groß, Rico

Kohlhaas, Niklas

Halbfinale

2002

3

0

6,9,9

Katheder, Andreas

Ergün, Yüksel

2003

1

3

9,-2,-8,-4

Schmitt, Frank

Büchel, Philipp

Spiel um Platz 5 - 8

2004

1

3

-5,9,-9,-5

Poss, Harald

Ruge, Andreas

2005

0

3

kampflos

Burgey, Bernd

Brill, Heiner

Spiel um Platz 9 - 12

2006

2

3

5,6,-8,-8,-9

Rothgerber, Oliver

Earles, Garry-Lee

2007

0

3

Verlierer 3005

Becker, Dietmar

Spiel um Platz 13 - 16

2008

3

0

Link, Josef

Verlierer 3008

1001

1

3

5,-9,-6,-9

Kohlhaas, Niklas

Katheder, Andreas

Finale

1002

3

0

kampflos

Groß, Rico

Ergün, Yüksel

Spiel um Platz 3

1003

1

3

-6,-6,3,-5

Büchel, Philipp

Ruge, Andreas

Spiel um Platz 5

1004

0

3

kampflos

Schmitt, Frank

Poss, Harald

Spiel um Platz 7

1005

3

0

10,6,9

Brill, Heiner

Earles, Garry-Lee

Spiel um Platz 9

1006

0

3

kampflos

Burgey, Bernd

Rothgerber, Oliver

Spiel um Platz 11

1007

3

0

kampflos

Becker, Dietmar

Link, Josef

Spiel um Platz 13

1008

Verlierer 2007

Verlierer 2008

Spiel um Platz 15



RTTVR Masters

Klasse: Damen/Herren D       19.09.2020/  Nassau

Vorrunde

Gruppe: A

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

1
Schwarz, Niklas

2 3 : 0 9 : 2
TSG Pfeddersheim / Worms

X 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 0
3,4,7 -9,7,-9,1,9 6,5,8+7

117 : 72
45

2
Wagener, Celine

3 2 : 1 6 : 5
DJK Betzdorf / n.WW/AK

0 : 3 X 3 : 0 3 : 2
-3,-4,-7 7,5,4 5,-5,-8,5,1+1

93 : 82
11

3
Pearce, Philip

4 1 : 2 5 : 7
SF Nistertal 07 / n.WW/AK

2 : 3 0 : 3 X 3 : 1
9,-7,9,-1,-9 -7,-5,-4 -8,6,10,5-2

97 : 116
-19

4
Stendebach, Uwe

1 0 : 3 3 : 9
ASV 1922 Niederelbert / s.WW

0 : 3 2 : 3 1 : 3 X
-6,-5,-8 -5,5,8,-5,-1 8,-6,-10,-5-6

84 : 121
-37

Gruppe: B

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

1
Sprengart, Janek

1 2 : 0 6 : 0
TTC Maischeid / Ko/Nwd

X 3 : 0 3 : 0
7,8,15 9,8,6+6

72 : 53
19

2
Otto, Tobias

3 1 : 1 3 : 5
Diezer TSK "Oranien" / s.WW

0 : 3 X 3 : 2
-7,-8,-15 -8,-11,5,3,3-2

82 : 74
8

3
Brambeer, Stefan

2 0 : 2 2 : 6
SG Sinzig/Ehlingen / Aw/My-Coc

0 : 3 2 : 3 X
-9,-8,-6 8,11,-5,-3,-3-4

58 : 85
-27

Gruppe: C

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

1
Stanev, Stefan

2 2 : 0 6 : 3
TTC Wirges / s.WW

X 3 : 2 3 : 1
-6,-9,9,8,4 7,-8,9,8+3

89 : 78
11

2
Malidain, Joel

3 1 : 1 5 : 5
TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach / n.WW/AK

2 : 3 X 3 : 2
6,9,-9,-8,-4 -7,4,-6,6,90

89 : 89
0

3
Stiker, Frederic

1 0 : 2 3 : 6
DJK Herforst / Eifel

1 : 3 2 : 3 X
-7,8,-9,-8 7,-4,6,-6,-9-3

76 : 87
-11

Gruppe: D

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

1
Kron, Florian

1 2 : 0 6 : 2
TTG Pellenz / Aw/My-Coc

X 3 : 0 3 : 2
6,8,8 -9,9,-4,9,8+4

79 : 70
9

2
Oettgen, Sebastian

2 1 : 1 3 : 4
TSG Urbach-Dernbach / Ko/Nwd

0 : 3 X 3 : 1
-6,-8,-8 8,8,-8,8-1

63 : 68
-5

3
Hörth, Michael

3 0 : 2 3 : 6
SSV Buchholz / Rh-Hu

2 : 3 1 : 3 X
9,-9,4,-9,-8 -8,-8,8,-8-3

83 : 87
-4

1 / 1MKTT (c)    -    20.09.2020



RTTVR Masters

Klasse: Damen/Herren D       19.09.2020 Nassau

A1

D2

3001

3

1

-12,6,7,8

Schwarz, Niklas

Oettgen, Sebastian

TSG Pfeddersheim / Worms

TSG Urbach-Dernbach / Ko/Nwd

B2

C1

3002

0

3

-2,-5,-7

Otto, Tobias

Stanev, Stefan

Diezer TSK "Oranien" / s.WW

TTC Wirges / s.WW

D1

C2

3003

3

1

6,-3,2,8

Kron, Florian

Malidain, Joel

TTG Pellenz / Aw/My-Coc

TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach / n.WW/AK

A2

B1

3004

2

3

-6,8,-8,8,-8

Wagener, Celine

Sprengart, Janek

DJK Betzdorf / n.WW/AK

TTC Maischeid / Ko/Nwd

A3

3005

3

0

Pearce, Philip
SF Nistertal 07 / n.WW/AK

C3

3006

0

3Stiker, Frederic
DJK Herforst / Eifel

D3

A4

3007

3

1

9,-4,3,6

Hörth, Michael

Stendebach, Uwe

SSV Buchholz / Rh-Hu

ASV 1922 Niederelbert / s.WW

B3

3008

0

3Brambeer, Stefan
SG Sinzig/Ehlingen / Aw/My-Coc

2001

3

2

-0,4,8,-8,8

Schwarz, Niklas

Stanev, Stefan

Halbfinale

2002

1

3

8,-8,-6,-2

Kron, Florian

Sprengart, Janek

2003

3

1

5,-8,8,8

Oettgen, Sebastian

Otto, Tobias

Spiel um Platz 5 - 8

2004

2

3

4,-7,-9,7,-14

Malidain, Joel

Wagener, Celine

2005

2

3

-6,6,-5,9,-9

Pearce, Philip

Stiker, Frederic

Spiel um Platz 9 - 12

2006

3

2

10,7,-10,-8,4

Hörth, Michael

Brambeer, Stefan

2007

Verlierer 3005

Verlierer 3006

Spiel um Platz 13 - 16

2008

3

0

Stendebach, Uwe

Verlierer 3008

1001

3

2

-9,-5,7,4,7

Schwarz, Niklas

Sprengart, Janek

Finale

1002

3

1

9,6,-7,2

Stanev, Stefan

Kron, Florian

Spiel um Platz 3

1003

2

3

4,8,-10,-9,-5

Oettgen, Sebastian

Wagener, Celine

Spiel um Platz 5

1004

0

3

-0,-0,-0

Otto, Tobias

Malidain, Joel

Spiel um Platz 7

1005

0

3

-7,-7,-10

Stiker, Frederic

Hörth, Michael

Spiel um Platz 9

1006

1

3

-6,-2,3,-9

Pearce, Philip

Brambeer, Stefan

Spiel um Platz 11

1007

0

3

Sieger 2007

Stendebach, Uwe

Spiel um Platz 13

1008

Verlierer 2007

Verlierer 2008

Spiel um Platz 15



RTTVR Masters

Klasse: Damen/Herren E       19.09.2020/  Nassau

Vorrunde

Gruppe: A

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

1
Premm, Frank

1 2 : 0 6 : 1
SSG Kernscheid / Tr/Wi

X 3 : 0 3 : 1
9,8,19 6,-10,7,9+5

86 : 70
16

2
Dick, Adrian

2 1 : 1 3 : 5
TTG Bollenbach-Weierbach / Krz/Bir

0 : 3 X 3 : 2
-9,-8,-19 4,7,-8,-3,8-2

80 : 84
-4

3
Wunner, Heidi

3 0 : 2 3 : 6
SV Rheinbreitbach / Ko/Nwd

1 : 3 2 : 3 X
-6,10,-7,-9 -4,-7,8,3,-8-3

75 : 87
-12

Gruppe: B

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

1
Janssen, Holger

3 1 : 1 5 : 4
SG TV J.Brachb./DJK Mudersb. / n.WW/AK

X 2 : 3 3 : 1
5,9,-1,-7,-6 -9,10,10,9+1

80 : 87
-7

2
Hähn, Nico

2 1 : 1 5 : 5
TTC Maischeid / Ko/Nwd

3 : 2 X 2 : 3
-5,-9,1,7,6 -6,-5,9,9,-90

89 : 87
2

3
Kilian, Pascal

1 1 : 1 4 : 5
TSG Welgesheim / Bingen

1 : 3 3 : 2 X
9,-10,-10,-9 6,5,-9,-9,9-1

91 : 86
5

Gruppe: C

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

1
Röder, Uwe

1 3 : 0 9 : 2
TTC Winnen 70 / n.WW/AK

X 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 0
6,6,7 7,-10,2,-9,7 3,5,6+7

118 : 72
46

2
Grunow, Julian

3 2 : 1 6 : 3
TTC Maischeid / Ko/Nwd

0 : 3 X 3 : 0 3 : 0
-6,-6,-7 4,8,6 7,1,7+3

85 : 66
19

3
Hüthwohl, Torsten

2 1 : 2 5 : 6
RWO Alzey / Alzey

2 : 3 0 : 3 X 3 : 0
-7,10,-2,9,-7 -4,-8,-6 5,10,7-1

91 : 107
-16

4
Zöllner, Sven

4 0 : 3 0 : 9
TuS R.-W. Koblenz / Ko/Nwd

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 X
-3,-5,-6 -7,-1,-7 -5,-10,-7-9

51 : 100
-49

Gruppe: D

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

1
Scheurer, Ralf

2 3 : 0 9 : 2
TSG Pfeddersheim / Worms

X 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 0
7,7,-9,-9,9 3,1,4 1,8,10+7

118 : 72
46

2
Faust, Maikel

1 2 : 1 8 : 4
TTG Linzer-Höhe / Ko/Nwd

2 : 3 X 3 : 1 3 : 0
-7,-7,9,9,-9 3,9,-9,10 6,5,5+4

121 : 100
21

3
Demmer, Wolfgang

3 1 : 2 4 : 6
SG TV J.Brachb./DJK Mudersb. / n.WW/AK

0 : 3 1 : 3 X 3 : 0
-3,-1,-4 -3,-9,9,-10 3,8,7-2

74 : 94
-20

4
Schulz, Uwe

4 0 : 3 0 : 9
TuS R.-W. Koblenz / Ko/Nwd

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 X
-1,-8,-10 -6,-5,-5 -3,-8,-7-9

53 : 100
-47

1 / 1MKTT (c)    -    20.09.2020



RTTVR Masters

Klasse: Damen/Herren E       19.09.2020 Nassau

A1

C2

3001

3

0

7,3,5

Premm, Frank

Grunow, Julian

SSG Kernscheid / Tr/Wi

TTC Maischeid / Ko/Nwd

B2

D1

3002

1

3

-7,9,-6,-8

Hähn, Nico

Scheurer, Ralf

TTC Maischeid / Ko/Nwd

TSG Pfeddersheim / Worms

C1

A2

3003

3

0

5,6,7

Röder, Uwe

Dick, Adrian

TTC Winnen 70 / n.WW/AK

TTG Bollenbach-Weierbach / Krz/Bir

D2

B1

3004

3

0

4,9,6

Faust, Maikel

Janssen, Holger

TTG Linzer-Höhe / Ko/Nwd

SG TV J.Brachb./DJK Mudersb. / n.WW/AK

A3

C4

3005

3

0

4,6,3

Wunner, Heidi

Zöllner, Sven

SV Rheinbreitbach / Ko/Nwd

TuS R.-W. Koblenz / Ko/Nwd

D4

3006

0

3Schulz, Uwe
TuS R.-W. Koblenz / Ko/Nwd

C3

D3

3007

3

1

7,3,-9,10

Hüthwohl, Torsten

Demmer, Wolfgang

RWO Alzey / Alzey

SG TV J.Brachb./DJK Mudersb. / n.WW/AK

B3

3008

0

3Kilian, Pascal
TSG Welgesheim / Bingen

2001

1

3

9,-8,-8,-6

Premm, Frank

Scheurer, Ralf

Halbfinale

2002

2

3

8,7,-7,-4,-8

Röder, Uwe

Faust, Maikel

2003

1

3

-8,-7,7,-7

Grunow, Julian

Hähn, Nico

Spiel um Platz 5 - 8

2004

2

3

5,-12,13,-7,-10

Dick, Adrian

Janssen, Holger

2005

3

1

3,-7,4,8

Wunner, Heidi

Schulz, Uwe

Spiel um Platz 9 - 12

2006

2

3

-5,-9,5,6,-6

Hüthwohl, Torsten

Kilian, Pascal

2007

3

0

Zöllner, Sven

Verlierer 3006

Spiel um Platz 13 - 16

2008

3

0

Demmer, Wolfgang

Verlierer 3008

1001

1

3

-5,8,-6,-4

Scheurer, Ralf

Faust, Maikel

Finale

1002

3

2

7,-8,-8,4,4

Premm, Frank

Röder, Uwe

Spiel um Platz 3

1003

3

1

9,-9,8,9

Hähn, Nico

Janssen, Holger

Spiel um Platz 5

1004

0

3

-6,-6,-3

Grunow, Julian

Dick, Adrian

Spiel um Platz 7

1005

1

3

8,-6,-7,-7

Wunner, Heidi

Kilian, Pascal

Spiel um Platz 9

1006

0

3

-8,-10,-8

Schulz, Uwe

Hüthwohl, Torsten

Spiel um Platz 11

1007

0

3

-3,-9,-4

Zöllner, Sven

Demmer, Wolfgang

Spiel um Platz 13

1008

Verlierer 2007

Verlierer 2008

Spiel um Platz 15


